IPMS

PATRIOT SCALE
MODELERS

9:00
10:30-11:30

11:00 - 1:00
12:00

12:10

12:30

1:15

1:30 - 2:30

2:30
3:45
4:00

PATCON
2025

Schedule of Events

Doors Open to the Public, Registration Opens
Seminar 1: Tom Warchal

Airbrush Essentials for Beginners

Kid's Make-and-Take (or when kits run out)
Registration closes

Judges’ Meeting

Competition Judging begins

1st Raffle Drawing

Seminar 2: Peter Foti

Scratchbuilding the Future: Original Sci-Fi Model Making
2nd Raffle Drawing

Grand Prize Raffle Drawing

Awards Ceremony (or when judging is completed)



