

PATCON 2025

Schedule of Events

Doors Open to the Public, Registration Opens

9:00

10:30 - 11:30	Seminar 1: Tom Warchal
	Airbrush Essentials for Beginners
11:00 – 1:00	Kid's Make-and-Take (or when kits run out)
12:00	Registration closes
12:10	Judges' Meeting
12:30	Competition Judging begins
1:15	1st Raffle Drawing
1:30 - 2:30	Seminar 2: Peter Foti
	Scratchbuilding the Future: Original Sci-Fi Model Making
2:30	2nd Raffle Drawing
3:45	Grand Prize Raffle Drawing
4:00	Awards Ceremony (or when judging is completed)